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Points Report

Bristol Motor Speedway

31st Annual Jeff Foxworthy's Grit Chips 300

431  Sam Hornish Jr. 5 167 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0$255,516

312  Justin Allgaier 2 145 -22 -22 4 1 0 0 2 0$163,798

403  Brian Scott 1 142 -25 -3 4 0 0 0 4 1$144,290

204  Regan Smith 3 141 -26 -1 4 0 0 0 5 1$112,370

225  Brian Vickers 3 137 -30 -4 4 0 0 0 7 2$135,520

206  Austin Dillon 1 133 -34 -4 4 0 0 0 6 0$147,505

227  Trevor Bayne 3 128 -39 -5 4 1 0 0 8 1$162,755

218  Alex Bowman # 0 120 -47 -8 4 0 0 0 10 2$159,940

119  Kyle Larson # 2 118 -49 -2 4 0 0 1 14 5$146,563

2210  Elliott Sadler 1 116 -51 -2 4 0 0 1 3 -7$148,280

2111  Parker Kligerman 1 114 -53 -2 4 0 0 0 12 1$139,660

2012  Travis Pastrana 0 112 -55 -2 4 0 0 0 11 -1$133,230

0013  Mike Bliss 1 110 -57 -2 4 0 0 1 13 0$125,615

0014  Nelson Piquet Jr. # 0 103 -64 -7 4 0 0 1 9 -5$127,940

0015  Reed Sorenson 0 94 -73 -9 4 0 0 1 15 0$124,150

1016  Eric McClure 1 79 -88 -15 4 0 0 2 19 3$125,260

0017  Jeffrey Earnhardt # 2 78 -89 -1 4 0 0 2 16 -1$123,035

0018  Blake Koch 0 76 -91 -2 4 0 0 1 17 -1$118,689

0019  Joe Nemechek 0 71 -96 -5 4 0 0 1 20 1$121,315

0020  Hal Martin # 0 70 -97 -1 4 0 0 2 18 -2$120,940

1021  Robert Richardson 0 67 -100 -3 3 0 0 0 22 1$108,404

0022  Jason White 0 65 -102 -2 4 0 0 2 21 -1$120,610

0023  Mike Harmon 1 61 -106 -4 3 0 0 0 25 2$99,505

0024  Dexter Stacey # 0 59 -108 -2 3 0 0 0 26 2$48,700

0025  Jamie Dick 0 55 -112 -4 4 0 0 3 24 -1$94,191

0026  Brad Sweet 0 54 -113 -1 2 0 0 0 28 2$52,616

0027  Mike Wallace 0 53 -114 -1 4 0 0 0 29 2$119,429

0028  Josh Wise 0 50 -117 -3 3 0 0 1 31 3$60,117

0029  Johanna Long 0 46 -121 -4 3 0 0 2 23 -6$94,869

0030  Juan Carlos Blum 0 41 -126 -5 3 0 0 1 27 -3$89,354

1031  Chris Buescher 0 37 -130 -4 1 0 0 0 66 35$21,535

0032  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 29 -138 -8 2 0 0 1 30 -2$72,068

0033  Joey Gase 0 25 -142 -4 2 0 0 2 32 -1$40,166

0034  Jeff Green 0 24 -143 -1 4 0 0 4 36 2$82,580

0035  Daryl Harr 0 23 -144 -1 2 0 0 1 33 -2$39,901

0036  Jeremy Clements 0 22 -145 -1 2 0 0 2 37 1$78,484

0037  Danny Efland 1 20 -147 -2 1 0 0 1 34 -3$54,673

0038  Michael Annett 0 18 -149 -2 1 0 0 1 35 -3$54,073

0039  Brad Teague 0 15 -152 -3 1 0 0 0 113 74$26,141

0040  Chase Miller 0 15 -152 0 3 0 0 3 38 -2$41,090

3341  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -167 -15 4 1 2 1 40 -1$229,720

1142  Tony Stewart(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 1 0 41 -1$109,220

1143  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -167 -15 4 0 0 0 42 -1$139,570

1144  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -167 -15 2 0 0 0 43 -1$87,650

1145  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -167 -15 2 0 0 1 51 6$36,320

1046  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -167 -15 2 0 0 0 44 -2$66,565

1047  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 45 -2$16,325

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 46 -2$26,625

0049  Jimmie Johnson(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 47 -2$13,975

0050  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 106 56$20,200

0051  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -167 -15 2 0 0 0 48 -3$42,841

0052  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 49 -3$49,145

0053  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 100 47$27,341

0054  Harrison Rhodes(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 0 50 -4$18,241

0055  Kurt Busch(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 1 52 -3$46,702

0056  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 1 53 -3$42,185

0057  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 1 111 54$16,931

0058  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -167 -15 1 0 0 1 88 30$16,805

0059  Bobby Gerhart 0 0 -167 -15 0 0 0 0 54 -5$0

0060  Morgan Shepherd 0 0 -167 -15 0 0 0 0 55 -5$0

0061  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -167 -15 0 0 0 0 56 -5$0

0062  Kevin Swindell 0 0 -167 -15 0 0 0 0 57 -5$0
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